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19DS-9U

19" double sectioned wall mounted rack metal enclosure 9U

Features

Double sectioned wall mounted rack metal enclosure 9U-

Specifications

Width: 19"
Material: steel
Height: 9U
Color: black

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

1
0.286
26.4
650x800x550 mm
650x800x550 mm
CN
8716309024846
9403208090
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